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725nm Hard Coated Bandpass Interference Filter: 25nm FWHM
OD >4.0 Coating Performance
100 FOR REFERENCE ONLY

90 m

80

Q
=
=
=
(]
9)
(=
=)
<
m

70

60

50

40

Transmission (%o)

30

20

10

0 L : : : : . : : . ;
200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200

Wavelength (nm)
Edmund

optics  worldwide
www.edmundoptics.com

3
[~]
5
g
g
g
g
3
E
:
:




Coati ng C u rve Edmund Optics Inc.

USA | Asia | Europe

725nm Hard Coated Bandpass Interference Filter
OD >4.0 Coating Performance

o
;°> FOR REFERENCE ONLY
: 10 T {\
5
o S “
(=
2 8 [
m
7
O 6 | I
)
2 s
8
3
1
O T T T T T T T T T
200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200

Wavelength (nm)

Edmund

optics  worldwide
www.edmundoptics.com




